Smart Slot J
Features & Options
• Programmable LEDs
• Character masking (insertion & deletion)
• Infrared or visible optics
• 5V, 12V, or 24V operation
• Networking
• Alphanumeric Display

case) – N
Isolated Relay – IR
How to Order
Wiegand Interface
Smart Slot J– IHG0L000W6R2
Smart Slot J with:
Infrared Optics – I
High Resolution – H
Wiegand – G
2 LEDs – L
Weatherproofing – W
#6 Mounting – 6
Rear wire exit – R
12V DC supply – 2
TCP / IP Interface
Smart Slot J– IHCRL000W6RP
Smart Slot J with:
Infrared Optics – I
High Resolution – H
TCP / IP – C
Relay – R
2 LEDs – L
Weatherproofing – W
#6 Mounting – 6
Rear wire exit – R
POE – P
Rs232 Interface
Smart Slot J– IHSRL00006R2
Smart Slot J with:
Infrared Optics – I
High Resolution – H
Rs232 Interface – S
Relay – R
2 LEDs – L
#6 Mounting – 6
Rear wire exit – R
12V DC supply – 2
Order Smart Slot J with a code to indicate options required.
Specify one letter for
each additional option.
Leave black if no
additional options are
desired.
*Options at additional cost 1USB, TCP, DTMF & VT320 additional cost 212V, 24V & POE additional cost 3Noryl additional cost
4Serial units may be reprogrammed for
network / protocol mode.
5Units may be specially ordered to
support all three emulation modes.
Examples Examples of ordering codes for Smart Slot J in popular interfaces.
Dimensional Diagrams
Notes for Ordering Smart Slot J Readers
Dimensional Measurements for the Smart Slot J.
1.
36
6
(Rear exit wire)
4.655
2.370
0.
61
4
TRUE R0.190
TRUE R0.190 TRUE R0.190
TRUE R0.190
4.655
0.450